(a) Insert full name(s)
and address(es) of
admunistrator(s)

" Delete as applicable

Rule 229 Form 2 168

The Insolvency Act 1986

Notice of statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
T J Hughes (Holdings) Company Limited 04984399
In the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division 951 of 2011
Leeds District Registry

[full name of court]

¥We (a) Thomas Andrew Jack and Simon Allport

Emst & Young LLP_ 100 Barbirolli Square, Manchester. M2 3EY

attach a copy of -

* the statement(s} of affairs,

Joint Administrator{s}
Dated 2.4 /08 1on
Contact Details:
You do not have to give any contact Stephanie Bradbrook

infermation in the box opposite bul if you

do, it will help Companies House to Ernst & Young LLP, 100 Barbirolh Square, Manchester, M2 3EY

contact you If there 1s a query on the

form The contact information that you Tel 0161 333 3293

give will be wisible to searchers of the

public record

DX Number DX Exchange

Zompanies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardif

T —

26/08/2011
COMPANIES HOUSE

ADMOSACS




Rule 2. 29

(a) Insert name and
address of regrsterad
office of the company

(b} Insert date

Statement of affairs

Name of Company Company number
T J Hughes (Holdings) Company Limited 04984399

(in Administration)

In the Court case number
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division 951 of 2011

Leeds District Registry

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Hold C L n Administration)
100 Barbirolli Square, Manchestar, M2 3EY

on tha (b} 30 June 2011 , {he date that the company entered admirustration
Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of
the affars

of the above named company as at (b) 30 June 2011 _the date that the company entered
admmnstration

Full name
m Q_o.')ﬂll'( LAt L.VL-

Signed “ X A

Dated
b S I




TJ Hughes (Holdings) Company Limited
Statement of Affairs as at 30 June 2011
A - Summary of Asgets

Assets

Agsats subject to fixed charge:
Cost of Investment

Less monies due to fixed charge holders

Asgsets subject to floating charge:
Intercompany debtors

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature 0"“

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£000 £000
702 o
702 0
(23,819) (23,819)
10,000 0
10,000 0
0 0
10,000 0
Date 2 M




TJ Hughes (Holdings) Company Limited

Statement of Affairs as at 30 June 2011 Estimated to

Realise

£000
A1 - Summary of Llabilities
Estimated total assets avallable for prefarential creditors (from above) 0
Liabilitias
Preferential creditors 0
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 0
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders -0
Debts secured by floating charges (23,819)
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges T (23.819)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors T (23819)
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Intercompany creditors {1,156)
(1,156} {1,158)

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {(1,156)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) (23,819)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors T (24,975)
Issued and called up capital (24)
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (24999

Signature M Date 20




Notes to accompany TJ Hughes (Holdings) Company Limited - Statement of Affairs

We understand that the secured creditors hold cross guarantees across each group company and
therefore the full amount of the debt has been applied to the Statement of Affairs

Signature DJ-/(/\'- Date 2




IN

I'N

3 Alunoas
JO aneA

LL0Z ludy Lo estueienb pue
aunueqap apsodwos

LL0Z Wuen L0 eajuesent pue
amuaqap apsodwos)

uanb piay
Auroas aleg  Aunoeg

"H
8S1'SL6'YT

PSY'oSL'L

rol'gig'ee
ZZH'I8L0)

285°2£9'¢1

Fq9p
$0 Junowny

1" e %eQ

aI0jipas) [ejo)
vre €1 ‘loodiaar] ‘pecy uopuo '‘ssnoH saybny

8I0}|paLd) paInaeg
49¥ 157 'spaa 'ABND |lBYBIUM £

XQ9 158 ‘loisug ‘AenD s|dwa) Jse3 yoeg sidwal |

sS2IppY

|l\/\~\(.\~_ aumeubig

pajiwr seyBny rL

dT1sse|pu3

palwi [enueLi4 ajepIng

1011paI2 JO BWEN

s10)paD

1 10Z eunr O Je Se sIjBYY 4O JUIWSLE)S
payjw|] Auedwo) (sBuipjoH) sayBny r1




yoea dy jo saseys AleuipdQ .9,
yoea dgi jo saseys AreuipiQ v,

pIay saJeys Jo [rejaq

SR L

005'cZ

005’8 000058 vrg £1 ‘joodiaar] ‘peoy uopuo ‘asnoy seybiny
000'SL  000'0SI Vg €1 'teodiaan ‘peoy uopuoT ‘asnoy ssybny
3

anEeA  play SSAIPPY

[BUILION SBIBYS jJO ON

\I)\.g\.\u amjeubig

pajiwi] 02)SaAU| 'L
pajwn o21saAu) L

SWeEN
siepjoyeseys

110Z eunr Q¢ Je Se sujeyY JO Jusweiels
paywi Auedwos (sBuipjoH) seybBnH rL




